Keno Rider ¥2.6,00 o
Keller Williams Realty Sunset | Hollywood Hills
310-807-6169

KenoRider@mac.com

STATUS:

1,875,000

Sold ADDRESS: 440 N ORLANDO AVE , LOS ANGELES ,CA 90048 5P:
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Add'l Photos ' \@ Larger Map Aerial Map Plat Map
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY AREA: (10) West Hollywood Vicinity MLS#: 13-645309 MAP: & 593/A7 BR: 5
STYLE: Spanish SUB: PUD: YB: 1926 BA: 3.50
APN: 5514-003-007 ZONE: LAR1 HOD: $0.00 STO: 1 APX SF: 2,824/0W
ADP: VU: No PL: No APX LDM: APX LSZ: 6,250/VN
APX ACREAGE: N/A GH: N/A FP: PKGT:
HORSE PROP: LSE: LOP: FUR: No PKGC:

ELEM' JRHS' SRHS:

DIRECTIONS. Fast of La Clenega South of Rosewood

REMARKS: Beautiful Spanish home remodeled two years ago, in one of the best streets in West Hollyweood, the 400 block of
Orlando. This two story home features 5 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, family room, solar heated pool, spa, and a studio in the back. It
offers an cpen kitchen with Thermador appliances and wine cooler. Also features Crestron smart home systems, fadilitating control of
music, lights, and surveitlance all by iPad or iPhone. This very private home is located just a stroll away from shops and restaurants

on Melrose.

ROOMS: Other
EQUIP: Alarm System,Range/Oven,Other

AIR: Central - HEAT: Central
FLOOR: Hardwood LAUNDRY: Inside
FIREPL: Dining ROOF:

POOL: TENNIS:

PARK: Attached SPA:

VIEW TYPE: None WATERFRONT:
SEC: FIN:

SEWER: POSS:

DISC: As Is SZONE:
OCC/SHOW 24 hr Notlce SALE TYPE Standard

DOM: 5 LD: 01/15/2013 SP: $1 875,000 SSP: BLOG Y/N Yes LP/SF: $654.75

CbOM: 54  CD: 01/20/2013 : 03/07 WbD: AVMY/N: Yes SP/SF: $663.95

Broker/Agent does not guarantee the accuracy of the square footage, lot size or other inforimation concerning the conditions or features of the property provided by the seller or obtained fiom
Public Records or other sources. Buyer is advised to independerttly verify the accuracy of alt information through persanal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Copyr{ght © 2013 by
Combined L.A./Westside MLS, Inc. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Prepared by: Keno Rider DRE# 00699184
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Keno Rider
Keller Williams Realty Sunset | Hollywood Hills 72 // ol

310-807-6169

KenoRider@mac.com

K T
STATUS: Sold ADDRESS: 9005 ELEVADQ ST , WEST HOLLYWOOD ,CA 90069 L 2H $1 130,0U(D

© Larger Map Aerial Map  Plat Map
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY AREA: (10) West Hollywood Vicinity MLS#: 13-647605 MAP: & 592/H6 BR: 2

Virtuai/Photo Tour Add'l Photos

STYLE: Other SUB: : PUD: No YB: 1932 BA: 3.00

APN: 4340-018-039 ZONE: WDR1B* HOD: $0.00 STO: 1 APX SF: 1,504/ES
ADP: No VU: Yes PL: No APX LDM: APX ESZ: 3,940/AS
APX ACREAGE: N/A GH: bet'd FP: PKGT: 3

HORSE PROP: No LSE: No LOP: No FUR: No PKGC:

ELEM: JRHS SRHS:

DIRECTIONS: N of Santa Monica W of San Vicente S of Cynthla

REMARKS: Light-filled & Open Remodeled Contemporary 2 bed, 2 bth with office, vaulted & exposed beam ceilings, skylights, a
well-appointed cook's kitchen w Viking range & SS appliances, A wonderful master w direct access to the rear yard & patio boasts a
beautifully redone bath enhanced by custom mosaic glass tiles and newer carpeting. The large registered guest unit features its own

private entrance & yard. SEE PRIVATE REMARKS

ROOMS: Bonus,Center Ha|E Converted Garage Den/Office, Dining Area,Guest House,Master Bedroom Patio Enclosed,Study/Office
EQUIP: Built-Ins,Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher, Dryer, Garbage Disposal,Gas Dryer Hookup,Hood
Fan,Microwave, Range/Oven,Refrigerator, Washer,Other

AIR: Air Conditioning,Ceiling Fan,Gas,Other HEAT: Central

FLOOR: Carpet,Ceramic Tile,Hardwood, Mixed LAUNDRY: Community,Outside

FIREPL: None ROOF:

POOL: None TENNIS:

PARK: Converted Garage,Driveway SPA:

VIEW TYPE: Mountains, Tree Top WATERFRONT:

SEC: FIN: Cash To New Loan

SEWER: POSS:

DISC: As Is SZONE:

OCC/SHOW: Appolntment Only SALE TYPE: Standard

L&%g?;gg%%ﬂ) DOM: 35 LD: 01/25/2013 SP: $1 130,000 SSP: BLOGY/N: Yes Le/SF: $730.72
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